
PRIVACY COVE	 LIST PRICE
1937 Privacy Cove, Custom 	 $2,345.00
1937 Privacy Cove, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $2,095.00
1945 Privacy Cove Skin, Custom 	 $1,549.00
1945 Privacy Cove Skin, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $1,399.00 
1946 Privacy Cove Frame 	 $999.00

S SHAPE	 LIST PRICE
1985 S Shape Screen Kit, Custom 	 $1,200.00
1985SK S Shape Screen Graphic, Custom 	 $750.00
1985 S Shape Screen Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $1,100.00
1985 S Shape Screen Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $675.00 
1985FR S Shape Screen Frame 	 $650.00

2 FT. WALL	 LIST PRICE
1986 90”, 72”, 54”H, 2 ft. Wall Kit, Custom 	 $450/425/400.00
1986SK 90”, 72”, 54”H, 2 ft. Wall Graphic, Custom 	 $300/250/200.00
1986 90” 2ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $400.00
1986 90” 2 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $250.00
1986FR 90” 2 ft. Wall Frame 	 $215.00
2026 72” 2ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $365.00
2026 72” 2 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $200.00
2026FR 72” 2 ft. Wall Frame 	 $210.00
2027 54” 2ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $345.00
2027 54” 2 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $150.00
2027FR 54” 2 ft. Wall Frame 	 $205.00 

3 FT. WALL 	 LIST PRICE
1987 90”, 72”, 54”H, 3 ft. Wall Kit, Custom 	 $550/525/500.00
1987SK 90”, 72”, 54”H, 3 ft. Wall Graphic, Custom 	 $360/310/260.00
1987 90” 3 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $490.00
1987 90” 3 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $300.00
1987FR 90” 3 ft. Wall Frame 	 $275.00
2033 72” 3 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $455.00
2033 72” 3 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $260.00
2033FR 72” 3 ft. Wall Frame 	 $455.00
2034 54” 3 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $435.00
2034 54” 3 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $210.00
2034FR 54” 3 ft. Wall Frame 	 $245.00 

4 FT. WALL	 LIST PRICE
1988 90”, 72”, 54”H, 4ft. Wall Kit, Custom 	 $700/645/650.00 
1988SK 90”, 72”, 54”H, 4 ft. Wall Graphic, Custom 	 $475/425/325.00
1988 90” 4 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $625.00
1988 90” 4 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $400.00
1988FR 90” 4 ft. Wall Frame 	 $350.00 
2044 72” 4 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $575.00
2044 72” 4 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $375.00
2044FR 72” 4 ft. Wall Frame 	 $335.00 
2045 54” 4 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $550.00
2045 54” 4 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $325.00 
2045FR 54” 4 ft. Wall Frame 	 $320.00 

5 FT. WALL	 LIST PRICE
1989 90”, 72”, 54”H, 5 ft. Wall Kit, Custom 	 $825/800/775.00
1989SK 90”, 72”, 54”H, 5 ft. Wall Graphic, Custom 	 $550/500/450.00
1989 90” 5 ft Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $725.00
1989 90” 5 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $450.00
1989FR 90” 5 ft. Wall Frame 	 $400.00
2028 72” 5 ft Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $700.00
2028 72” 5 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $400.00 
2028FR 72” 5 ft. Wall Frame 	 $385.00
2029 54” 5 ft Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR 	 $675.00 
2029 54” 5 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 	 $350.00 
2029FR 54” 5 ft. Wall Frame 	 $370.00 
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LIST PRICE
$1,025/1,050/1,625.00
$1,100/800/600
$1,475.00 
$950.00
$700.00 
$900.00
$650.00
$515.00
$875.00
$465.00
$495.00

LIST PRICE
$920/895.00
$665/615.00
$820.00
$590.00
$340.00
$795.00
$465.00 
$330.00 

LIST PRICE
$1,600/1,575.00
$1,075/1,025.00
$1,450.00
$925.00
$675.00
$1,425.00
$875.00
$650.00

LIST PRICE
$1,650/1,625.00
$1,125/1,100.00
$1,500.00
$975.00
$725.00
$1,475.00
$950.00
$700.00

LIST PRICE
$1,100.00
$750.00
$1,025.00
$675.00
$475.00

LIST PRICE
$1,330/1,305.00
$975/925.00
$1,180.00
$825.00
$500.00
$1,165.00
$775.00
$475.00

LIST PRICE

8 FT. WALL 
1965 90”, 72”, 54”H, 8 ft. Wall Kit, Custom 
1965SK 90”, 72”, 54”H, 8 ft. Wall Graphic, Custom  
1965 90” 8 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
1965 90” 8 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR  
1965FR 90” 8 ft. Wall Frame  
2002 72” 8 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
2002 72” 8 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR  
2002FR 72” 8 ft. Wall Frame  
2003 54” 8 ft. Wall Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
2003 54” 8 ft. Wall Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 
2003FR 54” 8 ft. Wall Frame  

ARC 
1994 72”, 54”H, Arc Kit, Custom  
1994SK 72”, 54”H, Arc Graphic, Custom  
1994 72” Arc Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
1994 72” Arc Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR  
1994FR 72” Arc Frame  
2032 54” Arc Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
2032 54” Arc Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 
2032FR 54” Arc Frame  

90 DEGREE 
1995 72”, 54”H, 90 Degree Kit, Custom  
1995SK 72”, 54”H, 90 Degree Graphic, Custom  
1995 72” 90 Degree Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
1995 72” 90 Degree Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR  
1995FR 72” 90 Degree Frame  
2006 54” 90 Degree Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
2006 54” 90 Degree Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 
2006FR 54” 90 Degree Frame  

120 DEGREE 
1999 72”, 54”H, 120 Degree Kit, Custom  
1999SK 72”, 54”H, 120 Degree Graphic, Custom  
1999 72” 120 Degree Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
1999 72” 120 Degree Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR  
1999FR 72” 120 Degree Frame  
2009 54” 120 Degree Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
2009 54” 120 Degree Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 
2009FR 54” 120 Degree Frame  

CORNER SCREEN 
1966 Corner Screen Kit, Custom  
1966SK Corner Screen Graphic, Custom  
1966 Corner Screen Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
1966 Corner Screen Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 
1966FR Corner Screen Frame  

SWISH 
1984 72”, 54”H, Swish Kit, Custom  
1984SK 72”, 54”H, Swish Graphic, Custom  
1984 72” Swish Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
1984 72” Swish Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR  
1984FR 72” Swish Frame  
2004 54” Swish Kit, Charcoal-CH, Gray-GR  
2004 54” Swish Graphic, Charcoal-SKCH, Gray-SKGR 
2004FR 54” Swish Frame  

90 DEGREE CLIP 
2046 Clear 90 Degree Clip, 6 pack $68.00
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